DESSERTS

PEACH MELBA CHEESECARE
raspberry compote / peaches / toasted flaked almonds (N/gfa)

SALTED CARAMEL & CHOCOLATE PROFITEROLES

chocolate sauce / honeycomb / vanilla ice cream

STRAWBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE ETON MESS
chantilly cream / meringue / fresh strawberries / white
chocolate shards / lime & yuzu sorbet (gf)

CARROT CARE WITH ORANGE CREAM CHEESE
FROSTING

Mrs Darlington’s lemon curd ice cream

LEMON MERINGUE TART

rhubarb sorbet / raspberry coulis

CHESHIRE FARM LUXURY ICE CREAM  (gf)
clotted vanilla | rocky road | Mrs Darlington’s lemon curd |
rhubarb & custard | sticky chocolate honeycomb

CHESHIRE FARM LUXURY SORBET (Ve/gf)

rhubarb | lime & yuzu | blood orange

TO SHARE

MILLSTONE DESSERT PLATE

peach melba cheesecake | lemon meringue tart | salted
caramel & chocolate profiteroles | carrot cake with orange
cream cheese frosting | vanilla ice cream | honeycomb

CHEESES

CHEESE BOARD SELECTION

served with grapes, celery, crackers, apple & pear chutney (gfa)

PERL LAS

a blue veined artisan cheese from Caws Cenarth

SNOWDONIA CHEESE CO. RED STORM

vintage red leicester with an intense flavour & notes of caramel

SNOWDONIA CHEESE CO. TRUFFLE TROVE

extra mature cheddar with a delicate black truffle

ANGIDDY

a Welsh soft cheese made from pasteurised milk from Jersey cows

ADD A GLASS OF KROHN RUBY PORT FOR £2.75

PORT

KRROHN VINTAGE 2010

KROHN RUBY

KRROHN TAWNY

KROHN PORTO LAGRIMA WHITE

850

8.25

7.95

8.50

8.50

250 /scoop

275 / scoop

18.75

10.50

4.95
375
3.65
375

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP 4.25
MARTELL VS 3.05
HOT DRINKS

ALL COFFEE

All of our coffees can be served decaffeinated or with oat milk

Wrexham Bean Co. - speciality coffee roasters based
just 2 miles from us. Their single origin, environmentally
friendly and ethically sourced Burundi coffee is known for
its distinctive flavour profile, characterised by its bright
acidity, floral notes and a balanced sweetness. Its unique
terroir, which includes high altitudes and volcanic soil
contributes to these characteristics

CAPPUCCINO 4.00
FLAT WHITE 4.00
LATTE 4.00
AMERICANO 3.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 350
ESPRESSO 3.25
ICED COFFEE 450
LIQUEUR COFFEE 575
BAILEYS COFFEE

RUSSIAN COFFEE  (vodka)

IRISH COFFEE  (Jameson)

GAELIC COFFEE  (Scotch)

FRENCH COFFEE  (Brandy)

DISARONNO COFFEE

JAMAICAN COFFEE  (dark rum)

CALYPSO COFFEE  (Tia Maria)

HOT CHOCOLATE 375
SELECTION OF TEA 3.25

English breakfast | earl tea | chamomile | lemon &
ginger | green tea | peppermint | mixed berry
infusion | decaf tea
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gf - gluten free  gfa - gluten free adaptable
Ve - vegan N - contains nuts



