DESSERTS		COGNAC	
PEACH MELBA CHEESECAKE raspberry compote / peaches / toasted flaked almonds (N/gfa)	8.50	REMY MARTIN VSOP	4.25
	8.)0	MARTELL VS	3.15
SALTED CARAMEL & CHOCOLATE PROFITEROLES chocolate sauce / honeycomb / vanilla ice cream	8.25	HOT DRINKS	
STRAWBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE ETON MESS chantilly cream / meringue / fresh strawberries / white	7.95	ALL COFFEE All of our coffees can be served decaffeinated or with oat	milk
chocolate shards / lime & yuzu sorbet (gf) CARROT CAKE WITH ORANGE CREAM CHEESE FROSTING Mrs Darlington's lemon curd ice cream	8.50	Wrexham Bean Co speciality coffee roasters based just 2 miles from us. Their single origin, environmentally friendly and ethically sourced Burundi coffee is known for its distinctive flavour profile, characterised by its bright acidity, floral notes and a balanced sweetness. Its unique terroir, which includes high altitudes and volcanic soil contributes to these characteristics	
LEMON MERINGUE TART rhubarb sorbet / raspberry coulis	8.50	CAPPUCCINO	4.00
CHESHIRE FARM LUXURY ICE CREAM (gf) clotted vanilla rocky road Mrs Darlington's lemon curd	2.50 / scoop	FLAT WHITE	4.00
rhubarb & custard sticky chocolate honeycomb		LATTE	4.OC
CHESHIRE FARM LUXURY SORBET (Ve/gf) rhubarb lime & yuzu blood orange	2.75 / scoop	AMERICANO	3.75
		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.50
TO SHARE		ESPRESSO	3.25
MILLSTONE DESSERT PLATE peach melba cheesecake lemon meringue tart salted caramel & chocolate profiteroles carrot cake with orange	18.75	ICED COFFEE	4.50
cream cheese frosting vanilla ice cream honeycomb		LIQUEUR COFFEE BAILEYS COFFEE	5.75
CHEESES		RUSSIAN COFFEE (vodka)	
CHEESE BOARD SELECTION	10.50	IRISH COFFEE (Jameson)	
served with grapes, celery, crackers, apple & pear chutney (gfa)		GAELIC COFFEE (Scotch)	
PERL LAS		FRENCH COFFEE (Brandy)	
a blue veined artisan cheese from Caws Cenarth		DISARONNO COFFEE IAMAICAN COFFEF (dark rum)	
SNOWDONIA CHEESE CO. RED STORM vintage red leicester with an intense flavour & notes of carame	e l	JAMAICAN COFFEE (dark rum) CALYPSO COFFEE (Tia Maria)	
SNOWDONIA CHEESE CO. TRUFFLE TROVE extra mature cheddar with a delicate black truffle		HOT CHOCOLATE	3.75
ANGIDDY a Welsh soft cheese made from pasteurised milk from Jersey co ADD A GLASS OF KROHN RUBY PORT FOR £2.75	ows	SELECTION OF TEA English breakfast earl tea chamomile lemon & ginger green tea peppermint mixed berry infusion decaf tea	3.25
PORT		12 the DD.	
KROHN VINTAGE 2010	4.95	Millstone	

3.75

3.65

3.75

KROHN RUBY

KROHN TAWNY

KROHN PORTO LÁGRIMA WHITE

